



NETWORK *Notification*

Notice Date: September 3, 2020
To: Indiana Medicaid Providers
From: CareSource
Subject: Claim Remittance Delay
Effective Date: September 7, 2020

With the upcoming holiday, there will be a one (1) business day delay with the September 7, 2020 CareSource claim remittance (check write).

Thank you for serving our CareSource members.

IN-P-0901; Date Issued: 09/02/2020

OMPP Approved: 01/23/2020